2024 NARC 2WD Manufacturer
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Name
Ford
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Lexus

15

12

20
15

20
12

12

Dodge

12

10

20

Subaru
Acura

43

15

10
20

40

20
15

Volkswagon
Nissan

37
32

10
12

12
10

10

Porsche
Honda

28
21

20
15

10
11
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17

Datsun

BMW

20
15
12

15

Toyota

12

Peugot
AMC

Mitsubishi
Mazda

Renault



